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Joanna Drews <joanna@hyphametrics.com>

Following - Up w/ Hypha materials 

Joanna Drews <jdrews@personicore.com> Tue, Jun 16, 2020 at 7:44 PM
To: Drew Kerr <drew@four-corners.com>
Cc: Michael Bologna <mbologna@personicore.com>, Gerardo Lopez <glopez@personicore.com>, Chuck Shuttles
<cshuttles@personicore.com>

Hi Drew

I hope you are doing well. 

Thanks for the time last week, we look forward to continuing the conversation as we double down to close this round and
come out of stealth! I've included the entire executive team here in this email. 

Attached you will find the materials we discussed - product one-pagers, our response to a recent RFI, and our investment
positioning paper. 

I hope you find these useful and we're curious about your thoughts on them :)

thank you 

Joanna Drews
CEO 
917.655.6475
jdrews@personicore.com

The information transmitted by this email is intended only for the person or entity to which it is addressed. This email may
contain proprietary, business-confidential and/or privileged material. If you are not the intended recipient of this message,
be aware that any use, review, retransmission, distribution, reproduction or any action taken in reliance upon this
message is strictly prohibited. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from all
computers.
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